
天皇杯 皇后杯

県 名 順位 得点 得点差 ト ッ プ差 県 名 順位 得点 得点差 ト ッ プ差
東 京 1位 3,486.0 東 京 1位 1,622.0
大 阪 2位 1,839.5 1,646.5 1,646.5 大 阪 2位 883.5 738.5 738.5
埼 玉 3位 1,813.5 26.0 1,672.5 岐 阜 3位 840.0 43.5 782.0
愛 知 4位 1,811.0 2.5 1,675.0 埼 玉 4位 835.5 4.5 786.5
岐 阜 5位 1,681.0 130.0 1,805.0 千 葉 5位 834.5 1.0 787.5
神 奈 川 6位 1,617.8 63.2 1,868.2 愛 知 6位 822.0 12.5 800.0
千 葉 7位 1,524.5 93.3 1,961.5 神 奈 川 7位 725.5 96.5 896.5
福 岡 8位 1,410.0 114.5 2,076.0 福 岡 8位 721.0 4.5 901.0
北 海 道 9位 1,330.5 79.5 2,155.5 兵 庫 9位 682.5 38.5 939.5
長 崎 10位 1,219.5 111.0 2,266.5 北 海 道 10位 670.0 12.5 952.0
京 都 11位 1,197.0 22.5 2,289.0 群 馬 11位 602.0 68.0 1,020.0
兵 庫 12位 1,183.0 14.0 2,303.0 広 島 12位 599.0 3.0 1,023.0
栃 木 13位 1,037.3 145.8 2,448.8 長 崎 13位 594.0 5.0 1,028.0
群 馬 14位 1,036.5 0.8 2,449.5 栃 木 14位 584.5 9.5 1,037.5
広 島 15位 1,036.0 0.5 2,450.0 愛 媛 15位 571.0 13.5 1,051.0
岡 山 16位 1,023.3 12.8 2,462.8 長 野 16位 529.5 41.5 1,092.5
長 野 17位 1,002.5 20.8 2,483.5 山 梨 17位 526.0 3.5 1,096.0
和 歌 山 18位 990.5 12.0 2,495.5 新 潟 18位 525.5 0.5 1,096.5
山 形 19位 974.5 16.0 2,511.5 京 都 19位 519.5 6.0 1,102.5
静 岡 20位 968.8 5.8 2,517.3 熊 本 20位 517.5 2.0 1,104.5
宮 城 21位 955.0 13.8 2,531.0 静 岡 21位 516.5 1.0 1,105.5
大 分 22位 944.0 11.0 2,542.0 福 井 22位 511.0 5.5 1,111.0
岩 手 23位 943.0 1.0 2,543.0 山 形 23位 508.5 2.5 1,113.5
福 井 24位 938.0 5.0 2,548.0 宮 城 24位 493.5 15.0 1,128.5
新 潟 25位 935.5 2.5 2,550.5 山 口 25位 490.5 3.0 1,131.5
愛 媛 26位 932.8 2.8 2,553.3 和 歌 山 26位 490.0 0.5 1,132.0
熊 本 27位 923.5 9.3 2,562.5 岩 手 27位 483.0 7.0 1,139.0
石 川 28位 903.0 20.5 2,583.0 滋 賀 28位 477.0 6.0 1,145.0
茨 城 29位 886.5 16.5 2,599.5 大 分 29位 469.5 7.5 1,152.5
香 川 30位 880.0 6.5 2,606.0 鹿 児 島 30位 462.0 7.5 1,160.0
山 梨 31位 856.5 23.5 2,629.5 富 山 31位 458.0 4.0 1,164.0
山 口 32位 848.5 8.0 2,637.5 香 川 32位 452.0 6.0 1,170.0
富 山 33位 842.5 6.0 2,643.5 岡 山 33位 447.5 4.5 1,174.5
青 森 34位 840.0 2.5 2,646.0 福 島 34位 445.0 2.5 1,177.0
福 島 35位 816.5 23.5 2,669.5 石 川 35位 442.5 2.5 1,179.5
鹿 児 島 36位 815.5 1.0 2,670.5 青 森 36位 434.0 8.5 1,188.0
奈 良 37位 787.0 28.5 2,699.0 茨 城 37位 421.5 12.5 1,200.5
宮 崎 38位 778.0 9.0 2,708.0 佐 賀 38位 397.0 24.5 1,225.0
秋 田 39位 774.5 3.5 2,711.5 三 重 39位 383.5 13.5 1,238.5
滋 賀 40位 763.8 10.7 2,722.2 高 知 40位 382.0 1.5 1,240.0
三 重 41位 745.0 18.8 2,741.0 宮 崎 41位 377.5 4.5 1,244.5
高 知 42位 721.5 23.5 2,764.5 秋 田 42位 371.5 6.0 1,250.5
沖 縄 43位 719.5 2.0 2,766.5 奈 良 43位 365.5 6.0 1,256.5
佐 賀 44位 651.0 68.5 2,835.0 鳥 取 44位 360.5 5.0 1,261.5
鳥 取 45位 620.0 31.0 2,866.0 沖 縄 45位 347.0 13.5 1,275.0
島 根 46位 575.8 44.2 2,910.2 徳 島 46位 341.5 5.5 1,280.5
徳 島 47位 536.5 39.3 2,949.5 島 根 47位 332.0 9.5 1,290.0
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